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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Vishnu C S Sivan K (FTHR) Cheruvallikudy, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

2 16/01/2026 Albin John Sebastian C J Sebastian (FTHR) Chakkalayil House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

3 16/01/2026 Sebastian C J C D John (FTHR) Chakkalayil House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

4 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED YUNAS 
C M

MEERANKUNJU C M 
(FTHR)

Chirayath House, 
Nayarupeedika, 

Ponjassery, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery P O, 
683547, Kunnathunad 

Thaluk

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 RANDHEER S PAI SURESH K K (FTHR) PUTHENMADOM 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHIPARAMBU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

6 16/01/2026 ANITHA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH K A 
(HSBN)

ANAKALLUMOLAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

7 16/01/2026 AMAL GOPI K K GVINDAN (FTHR) 12/305 KOTTAPPADY 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUHSEENA N M 

MUHAMMAD N A 
(FTHR)

NANETH  HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 16/01/2026 SHYLAJA SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) CHERAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 16/01/2026 ANJANA A S SANTHOSH K A 
(FTHR)

ANAKKALLUMOLAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

11 16/01/2026 RATHEESH P R P P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 SHAL ELDHO ELDHO M 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

MANEKUDY HOUSE, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM  P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 16/01/2026 HIBA HAMEED HAMEED K V (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADAN 
JUNCTION, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ N M 

MUHAMMAD N A 
(FTHR)

NANETH HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWAHIR P R 

RAJEESH P M (FTHR) 10/73, PANATH 
HOUSE, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 16/01/2026 MARIYA SANU Sanu Kuriakose (FTHR) Kakkattukudy, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

17 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH K A KUNJAPPAN (FTHR) ANAKALLUMOLAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

18 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P M 

MASOOTH P H (FTHR) PUTHANPURACKAL, 
CHIRAYAMPADAM, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 VINEET 
RATNAKARAN 

RATNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

AMBATT, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 16/01/2026 SHANAVAS E A Asynar E A (FTHR) Enchakkudy, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

Allapra, 683556, 
Kunnathunad

  

21 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF M M 

MUJEEB M P 
MALEKKUDY (FTHR)

MALEKKUDY, 
MUKKUTTINADA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 16/01/2026 SAIDU MUHAMMED 
ASLAM A A 

ABOOBACKAR A S 
(FTHR)

ELANJIKATTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, WEST 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 16/01/2026 JOSHI P P PAPPU P O (FTHR) PALLICKAL HOUSE, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 16/01/2026 ABOOTHAHIR P 
NOUSHAD 

K NOUSHAD (FTHR) PATTARUMADAM, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 16/01/2026 ADARSH P J JAYAKUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

PUNNACKAL HOUSE, 
DARSINIPURAM, 
ARACKAPADY 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

26 16/01/2026 Basil Jose Jose AM (FTHR) Edakkara, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy P O, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

27 16/01/2026 ANNA SANU Sanu Kuriakose (FTHR) Kakkattukudy, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

28 16/01/2026 SRUTHY SATHYAN T K SATHYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THETTIKKOTTU, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 16/01/2026 SAKUNTHALA 
KUNJAMMA 

NARAYANAN 
KARTHA R (HSBN)

MIDHULA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

30 16/01/2026 JAMAL T K T A KHADER (FTHR) THAYSSERI VEEDU, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 16/01/2026 SALMA M M SHABEER 
VALIYAKATHU 

(HSBN)

VALIYAKATHU, M H 
KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 16/01/2026 ASSAINAR E K KOCHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Enchakkudy, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

Allapra, 683559, 
Kunnathunad

  

33 16/01/2026 FEBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE K J 
(FTHR)

KAVALACKAL (H), 
KURICHILAKODE, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

34 16/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA T S SHEFEEK T M (FTHR) THURUTHUMALIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

35 16/01/2026 T A SIDDIQ SAINABA (WIFE) 13/18 
THOTTAPPATTU 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ASHARAF ASHARAF T A (FTHR) THELAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 16/01/2026 ADNAN A KHADAR ABDUL KHADER A P 
(FTHR)

ARACKAKUDY 
MUNDETH, 

PONJASSERY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

38 16/01/2026 Joel Jose Jose A M (FTHR) Edakkara, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy P O, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

39 16/01/2026 RUKSANA KASIM KASIM N E (FTHR) 07/148 A 
NJATTUMKALA 

HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

40 16/01/2026 Jainy Kuriakose P O (HSBN) Palamolel House, 
Vattakkattupadi, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

41 16/01/2026 LILLY SAJU SAJU K G (HSBN) KANDAMMURIYIL 
HOUSE, KRARIYELY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 16/01/2026 ANN SARA SHIBU SHIBU K K (FTHR) 4/251, 
KATTARUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 16/01/2026 MUKTHAR C S C K SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

44 16/01/2026 SHAMEELA NOUSHAD E A 
(HSBN)

4/291 
EDAPPARAMBAN, 

EDAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 16/01/2026 GINUMOL N S ANOOP P S (HSBN) PELAPPILLY HOUSE, 
KARIKKODE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

46 16/01/2026 JIFNA VARGHESE JOJO JACOB (HSBN) PALLIPPATTU 
HOUSE, NEAR 

KUNNATHUSSERY 
TEMPLE, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 16/01/2026 ELBIN GIGI GIGI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL HOUSE, 
VAIKKARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
VAIKKARA, 683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 16/01/2026 SARASWATHI 
RAMMOHAN

PAROLA 
RAMMOHAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

369 PADIKKAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AIMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

KOOVAPADY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 16/01/2026 MUNEER C S C K SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

50 16/01/2026 BIBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) Kavalackal House, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

51 16/01/2026 GREESHMA 
SURENDRAN

SURENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

9/384,KUNNAPPILIKUDY, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

52 16/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
THOMAS 

T V ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

THANTHALAKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADAN 
KAVALA, VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

53 16/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS RASHEED (FTHR) EARETH, 
PONJASSERY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 16/01/2026 SANAFATHIMA E K E I 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(FTHR)

EDATHI HOUSE, 
MILLUMPADY, 
MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN

REJIB (FTHR) KUNIYIL, ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 16/01/2026 SAVAD P S SHAMEER P A (FTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 16/01/2026 BINDHU C T MOHANAN (HSBN) MANALEL HOUSE, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM P 

O, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 16/01/2026 SREEJA N S N SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

NJANDADY HOUSE, 
KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

59 16/01/2026 ARATHY 
JANARDHANAN

AKHIL T M  (HSBN) 14/344/MUNDACKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 16/01/2026 Sajus Kuriakose Jainy (MTHR) Palamolel House, 
Vattalkattupadi, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

61 16/01/2026 FASNA RAFIQUE ASHKAR ALI (HSBN) 26/41 MALIYAM 
VEEDU, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 16/01/2026 SUNIL SEBASTIAN OUSEPH (FTHR) KAITHAKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PADIKKALAPPARA, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

63 16/01/2026 SHAHANA P K SHANAVAS C A 
(HSBN)

CHITETHKUDY 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 16/01/2026 Surendran K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KANNAMKULANGARA, 
NEAR SASTHA 

TEMPLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

65 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAFSAL E K 

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
E I (FTHR)

EDATHI HOUSE, 
NEDUMTHODE, 
MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 16/01/2026 P M SAKEER MAIDEEN (FTHR) 250/PARAPATT 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 16/01/2026 ARAFANA NAJIYA E 
S 

SIDHEEQUE E B 
(FTHR)

EARETH HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

68 16/01/2026 Aswin Binraj Binraj M B (FTHR) Moolekudy House, 
Marampilly, 
Marampilly, 

Marampilly, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

69 16/01/2026 ALEENA BENNY BENNY K M (FTHR) KARIKUDY, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 16/01/2026 FASEELA M K Shanavas (HSBN) Enchakkudy, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

Allapra, 683556, 
Kunnathunad

  

71 16/01/2026 K M MEERAN Maitheen (FTHR) Kuttamkulam, 
Karattupallikara,Snehanagar, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

72 16/01/2026 PREMALATHA T R RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AMBAKAPPILLYMADAM 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPAMPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 16/01/2026 Celin Kuriakose Jainy (MTHR) Palamolel House, 
Vattakkattupadi, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

74 16/01/2026 NIZA SHAFEEQUE MUNEERA (MTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 16/01/2026 NISHA ANI T ANI JOSEPH (HSBN) THOTTUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUPALLIKKARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

76 16/01/2026 VIMAL 
RATNAKARAN 

RATNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

AMBATT, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 16/01/2026 BASIL PAUL PAUL V KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

VETTUVELIKUDY, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 THAHIRA V P P M SAKEER (HSBN) 250/ PARAPATT 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 16/01/2026 ARJUN S NAIR SHAJI (FTHR) PULICKAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 16/01/2026 JOY VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

81 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
JAOWHAR

MUHAMMED M A 
(FTHR)

04/437/MALAYILAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

EDAVOOR P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 16/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA T M MUHAMMED JABIR 
V K (HSBN)

VELLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 16/01/2026 DILSANA BASHEER ABOOTHAHIR P 
NOUSHAD (HSBN)

PATTARUMADAM, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 16/01/2026 HARIDEVBAL E J JIJOBAL E (FTHR) ELAVUMKUDIYIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

85 16/01/2026 JENSY ASISH ASISH (HSBN) VALLOORAN, 
ONNAMILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 16/01/2026 ANZA AFRIN N K ABDUL AZEEZ K M 
(HSBN)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 16/01/2026 T ANI JOSEPH T V JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUPALLIKKARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

88 16/01/2026 ANSAL SHAH C S SALIM C M 
CHIRAYIKKADAN  

(FTHR)

CHIRAYIKKADAN, 
VETTIKKATTUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH C V

VEERAS C S (FTHR) VIII/634/B 
CHIRACKAKUDY, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

90 16/01/2026 JOSEPH C PAUL C V PAILY (FTHR) CHERAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

91 16/01/2026 LIJEENA JOSE BINUMON E P (HSBN) ENCHACKAL HOUSE, 
AIMURY, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

92 16/01/2026 GOPIKA BINESH BINESH M B (FTHR) MANJALI HOUSE, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 16/01/2026 Rahana Yusef Muhammed Aslam C  
(HSBN)

Cherupuram house, 
Kuttippadam, Vengola, 

allapra, 683556, 
kunnathunadu

  

94 16/01/2026 BETTY JOSEPH M V ANTHONY 
(FTHR)

VENATTU 
VADASSERY, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

95 16/01/2026 NACEERRA ASHRAF (HSBN) 2/489-C, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDIKKAL P O, 
683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

96 16/01/2026 Anju Krishna Sanoj K M (HSBN) Sanoj Sadanam, 
Vattakkattupadi, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

97 16/01/2026 T A J BASIL T ANI JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUPALLIKKARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 16/01/2026 GAYATHRI LEEMON LEEMON (HSBN) THAREPARAMBIL, 
NAGANCHERIMANA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 16/01/2026 Mohammed Fouzan Anas (FTHR) Mukkuttiparambil, 
Mukkuttinada, Vengola, 

Ponjassery, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

100 16/01/2026 FIDHA B USMAN USMAN C A (FTHR) 4/239 A  
CHERUVALLIKUDY 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

101 16/01/2026 ASHNA K D ABDUL RASAK P A 
(HSBN)

PLAMATTATHIKUDY 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 16/01/2026 CHINNAMMA DANIEL (FTHR) ILANJIKKAMOLATHU 
PUTHENPURA, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

103 16/01/2026 SANDHYA P A BINESH M B (HSBN) MANJALI HOUSE, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 16/01/2026 DIYA MARIA JOSEPH JOSEPH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VENATTU 
VADASSERY, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

105 16/01/2026 AYSHA 
SHOUKATHALI 

SHOUKATHALI M A 
(FTHR)

4/141A MUNDETH 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 16/01/2026 GAYATHRI LEEMON LEEMON A A (FTHR) THAREPARAMBIL, 
NAGANCHERYMANA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 16/01/2026 SAFANA N A ABDUL JABBAR N A 
(FTHR)

NEENALI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMBILLY , 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 16/01/2026 ABLE ELDHOSE ELDHOSE P P (FTHR) 2/18, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KURUPPAMPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

109 16/01/2026 NICY 
DEVASSYKUTTY 

SHIBU K C (HSBN) KOLACKAL HOUSE, 
PANAMKUZHY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

110 16/01/2026 MEHA FATHIMA C U USMAN C A (FTHR) 4/ 239 A 
CHERUVALLIKUDY 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

111 16/01/2026 MARTIN SOURU PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

495-D, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 16/01/2026 ASHNA K D ABDUL RASAK P A 
(HSBN)

PLAMATTATHIKUDY 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 16/01/2026 LIGIMOL 
PUTHUVANKUNNATHU 

POULOSE

SHAJI JACOB (HSBN) VELIYATHUKUDY, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 16/01/2026 BIBIN RAJ RAJAN V V (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL H, 
KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

115 16/01/2026 anu john ELDHOSE K K (HSBN) KAIPRAMPATTU 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKADU, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

116 16/01/2026 NAJIYA K A AZEEZ K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

117 16/01/2026 LEEMON A A T K ASHOK KUAMR 
(FTHR)

THAREPARAMBIL, 
NAGANCHERIMANA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 16/01/2026 LALITHA BHASY BHASI K (HSBN) KANICHATHU, 
NELLIMOLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

119 16/01/2026 ANANYAMOL A K KUNJUMON A C 
(FTHR)

APPILASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKOD, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

120 16/01/2026 SANDRA 
SATHEESAN 

Satheesan (FTHR) Anaparambil, 
Karattupallikara, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

121 16/01/2026 SEKEENA ALIYAR K M (HSBN) KOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 16/01/2026 Ashna K Johnson Johnson K Y (FTHR) Kizhakkumparambil, 
Thaikarachira, 

Rayamangalam, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunadu

  

123 16/01/2026 HASNA T A ALIYAR (FTHR) THACHAKKOTTIL, 
NOOLELI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 16/01/2026 ANITA BINU PAUL BINU PAUL (FTHR) PARASSERIL HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR  P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 16/01/2026 NEETHU MOL JOY JOY N (FTHR) EDATTUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKUVALLY, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 16/01/2026 FATHIMA P 
RASHEED 

RASHEED P A (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

127 16/01/2026 NISHA PACHU PACHU V E (FTHR) VALOTHIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 16/01/2026 BENNY VARGHESE P SUJA M VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

PADICKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 16/01/2026 Aju shaju Shaju K Devassy 
(FTHR)

Kalambattukudy, 
Aimury, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

130 16/01/2026 AKHILA ANIL ANILKUMAR A S 
(FTHR)

ATTAYATH HOUSE, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

131 16/01/2026 Meviya Biju Biju M V (FTHR) Moolekudy House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

132 16/01/2026 BASIL ELDHOSE K U ELDHOSE (FTHR) KAKKANATTU, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

PULLUVAZHI P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

133 16/01/2026 DAX GEORGE K M GEORGE (FTHR) KATTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

134 16/01/2026 ANITTA LIJOMON JOSE 
(HSBN)

CHIRACKAL HOUSE, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

135 16/01/2026 ANN MARIYA 
PRADOSH

PRADOSH P M (FTHR) PADIPURACKAL, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 16/01/2026 ARAVIND P G P K GOPINATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PULIYELI HOUSE, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
THURUTHY P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 16/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR A P N G KUTTY (FTHR) SHIVAGANGA 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

138 16/01/2026 FARSANA A Y RAMSHAD V M 
(HSBN)

VADAVANAKKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
ARAKKAPADY, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIZI ABUBAKER K A 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

140 16/01/2026 ANEY ALAXANDER ALAXANDER P C 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
GREEN GARDEN 

LANE, ONNAM MILE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

141 16/01/2026 SHAHANA K 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

SHENEEJ M P (HSBN) MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

142 16/01/2026 ALEYAMMA ISSAC A A ISSAC (HSBN) ADUKALIL, 
CHOORATHODE, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 16/01/2026 KEERTHANA G 
KAIMAL 

GOPIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KADAL BHAVANAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA 

P O VARIKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 16/01/2026 MARY CHERIAN CHERIAN (HSBN) 17/37 
THAKKIRIKKAL, 

IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

145 16/01/2026 RIJO JAMES SISILY JAMES 
(MTHR)

KARIPPELIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

146 16/01/2026 MITHRA P S SURESH P B (FTHR) PULIKATHAZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

AYYANCHIRANGARA, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 16/01/2026 AKHIL SHAJI SHAJI K G (FTHR) KANICHATTU 
HOUSE, 

PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
THURUTHY P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 16/01/2026 SHIBU ISAC ISAC M (FTHR) MARACHERY, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM P O, 

683541, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

149 16/01/2026 CHERIAN T V MARY CHERIAN 
(WIFE)

THAKKIRIKKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINOLE, 683548, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

150 16/01/2026 Rishinandan K S Sreekumar K K (FTHR) Kalariyil House, 
Iringole, Perumbavoor, 

Iringole, 683548, 
Kunnathunadu

  

151 16/01/2026 ALAXANDER P C CHACKO (FTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
GREEN GARDEN 

LANE, ONNAM MILE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

152 16/01/2026 CHANDRIKA M PAL PANDY (HSBN) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

153 16/01/2026 A A ISSAC ALEYAMMA ISSAC 
(WIFE)

ADUKALIL, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 16/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA 
ABBAS

ABBAS A A (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

155 16/01/2026 FATHIMA A K MUHAMMED A M 
(FTHR)

ATTIYATTIRA 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

156 16/01/2026 JAISAMMA THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) PARAKKAVAYALIL, 
ONNAMMILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

157 16/01/2026 JOJEE WILLIAMS WILLIAMS (FTHR) MALLIAKKAL 
OLLUKKARA, 

MAVELIPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

158 16/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA 
ABBAS 

ABBAS A A (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

159 16/01/2026 SOUMIYA M A ILLYAS (HSBN) 495, VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

160 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA BEEVI KUNJUPILLA (FTHR) ETTIYATTIRA 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTAM, 
CHELAMATTAM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

161 16/01/2026 VALSAMMA JOJEE JOJEE WILLIAMS 
(HSBN)

MALLIAKKAL 
OLLUKKARA, 

MAVELIPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 16/01/2026 BILCY VARGHESE SHIBU ISAC (HSBN) MARACHERY, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

163 16/01/2026 ASHARAF T A ALIYAR (FTHR) THELAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

164 16/01/2026 Sivani Prakash Prakash K R (FTHR) Kaippillikudy House, 
Near Koottumadom 

Temple, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
kunnathunad

  

165 16/01/2026 SUBHI ASHRAF (HSBN) MURIKKADAN 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 16/01/2026 SHIBIL K S SHAJI (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

167 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF ALI A V (FTHR) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI V M SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VALLOORAN 
HOUSE, VENGOLA P 

O, VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF 
SUBER 

SUBER V H (FTHR) VATHIMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPADY 
VENGOLA P O, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

170 16/01/2026 LEELA DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN (HSBN) NAGATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM P O, 

683541, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

171 16/01/2026 NIVED S NAIR SUNILKUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PACKAL HOUSE, 
MADRAS KAVALA, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

172 16/01/2026 BASIL VARGHESE VARGHESE P O  
(FTHR)

PUNNORPPILLY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

173 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOWRIN 
JUBIL 

JUBIL PAREETH 
YUSEF (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

174 16/01/2026 VIPITHA V VIJAYAN K (FTHR) VALOMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTINADA, 
KODANAD, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 16/01/2026 ASHNA A K AZHAR HARIS 
(HSBN)

26/165/NANETHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

176 16/01/2026 SREEKUTTY RAJAN RENJITH K R (HSBN) KUMBULUNGEL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 16/01/2026 JEWEL SIJU Siju M V (FTHR) Mullamangalm House, 
Iringole, Perumbavoor, 

Iringole, 683548, 
Kunnathunad

  

178 16/01/2026 JINSON JOSE JOSE (FTHR) CHITTUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 16/01/2026 SHAMILA M S SHEMEER M K 
MATTATHIL (FTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

180 16/01/2026 RANJIT 
PRABHAKARAN 

NAIR 

M P PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

NEDUMBILLIL 
PUSHPAVILAS, 
ALATTUCHIRA, 

KODANAD, 
ALATTUCHIRA P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

181 16/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYOOBI 

EBRAHIM E A (FTHR) 09/205 ENCHAKUDY 
HOUSE, EKKUNNAM, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

182 16/01/2026 SIJU M V Varghese (FTHR) Mullamangalam House, 
Iringole, Perumbavoor, 

Iringole, 683548, 
Kunnathunad

  

183 16/01/2026 ANEESA ABDULLA ABDULLA E M (FTHR) ETTIYATTIRA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

184 16/01/2026 CHINNAMMA KUNJUMON (HSBN) THALIYANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLUVAZHI, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHY P O, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

185 16/01/2026 A M ABDULKAREEM MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

10/268, 
AERAMTHURUTHY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

186 16/01/2026 PUSHPA M V MATHAI (FTHR) MARANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 16/01/2026 ELVIN AIBY AIBY M PAUL (FTHR) 432/ 
MENOTHUMALIL 

HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

188 16/01/2026 KURIAN ALEXANDER PRAMILA 
ALEXANDER (WIFE)

MAMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, GREENLAND 

LANE, NEAR 
MARTHOMA 

COLLEGE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

189 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED K M MUJEEB K K (FTHR) KANAMPURAM, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

190 16/01/2026 GULZAR ALI A M MUHAMMED A H 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

191 16/01/2026 HASEENA P M MEERAN P M (FTHR) PALAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

192 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
M M 

MAHIN K 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

MOOTHEDOM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

193 16/01/2026 ALDHO PAUL ABRAHAM 
PULIYELIL (FTHR)

Puliyelil House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

194 16/01/2026 HAFIYA BASHEER BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVASSERY 
HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

195 16/01/2026 RAHEESA C U RAHMATH K M 
(MTHR)

CHUNDAKKADAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

196 16/01/2026 ASWATHY P A KRISHNADAS A G 
(HSBN)

ADATHOTTY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
THURUTHY, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 16/01/2026 AYOOB C M MEERAN C H (FTHR) 09/423 
CHITTETHUKUDY 

HOUSE, EKKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

198 16/01/2026 ASHKAR K M MARAKAR K P 
(FTHR)

KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, ONNAM 

MILE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

199 16/01/2026 ASHIQ ALI A S ALI (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C G

GOPINATHAN (FTHR) CHENGIYATH 
HOUSE, AIMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

201 16/01/2026 MIDHUNA S SUNIL P N (FTHR) PUTHENPURA 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

202 16/01/2026 KEERTHY SUKU SUKU V C (FTHR) 138 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 16/01/2026 HAFIS BASHEER BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVASSERY 
HOUSE, NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 16/01/2026 ROBIN RATHEESH RATHEESH 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

205 16/01/2026 K A SALAM K K ALI (FTHR) KAVANAD HOUSE, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

206 16/01/2026 AISHA M B BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

PALAPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMASSERY, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTUMUGHOM, 
683105, ALUVA

  

207 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUKTHAR C M 

MAHIN C A (FTHR) CHETTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

208 16/01/2026 FASEELA U A ALIYAR U A (FTHR) 13/14, UPPOOTTY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

209 16/01/2026 V C SUKU CHATHAN V A 
(FTHR)

138 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

210 16/01/2026 E N HASHIM NAVAS E A NAVAS (FTHR) EDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 16/01/2026 NASIMOL YUNUS YUNUS M Y (HSBN) MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

KOTTACHIRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

212 16/01/2026 RAHI MANI MANI T G (FTHR) MANNAMPARAMBU, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

213 16/01/2026 MIRFATH SANJU MOHAMED ISMAIL 
KUNJU (FTHR)

ENJAKUDY, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

214 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS K M MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(FTHR)

KALLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

215 16/01/2026 NISA K A SALAM (HSBN) KAVANAD HOUSE, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

216 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN P K ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

308/PAZHAMBILLY 
HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 16/01/2026 JASMIN M M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MURIYANKARA 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

VENGOLA WEST P O, 
683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

218 16/01/2026 SHAFIL SHAMSHEER SHAMSHEER C H 
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

SEVANAPURAM, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 16/01/2026 JUNAID ALI ABDUL MAJEED N A  
(FTHR)

24/137 NANETHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

220 16/01/2026 JOSSIYA MATHEW K MATHEW K J (FTHR) KODIVEETTIL, 
PALAYIKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

221 16/01/2026 FABITHA 
SHAMSUDEEN

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLATHUKADAVIL, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 
683543, ALUVA

  

222 16/01/2026 KAVYA SUKU SUKU V C (FTHR) 138 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

223 16/01/2026 SAROJINIYAMMA 
GOPINATHAN 

GOPINATHAN (HSBN) CHENGIYATH 
HOUSE, AIMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
AIMURY, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

224 16/01/2026 SHAJANAS K M MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(FTHR)

KALLIKKUNNEL, 
MALAMURY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

225 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

226 16/01/2026 JOFFIN JOSEPH K M MATHEW K J  (FTHR) KODIVEETTIL, 
PALAYIKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

227 16/01/2026 ASIF N A ASHRAF N S (FTHR) NANETHAN, 
THOTTAPADAN 

JUNCTION, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

228 16/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED KUNJU 
K A (FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTACKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

229 16/01/2026 ABAAN 
SHAMSUDEEN

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLATHUKADAVIL, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

230 16/01/2026 SHAZIYA SAGEER KUNJUMUHAMMED 
MUHAMMED 

SAGEER (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

231 16/01/2026 JOSHUA T M MAHESH T C (FTHR) THOZHUTHUMGAL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

232 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS A 
S 

SALIM A M (FTHR) 10/234, ATTAYAM 
HOUSE, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

233 16/01/2026 SULFATH M K NUFAIL C M (HSBN) CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, ONAMPILLY 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

234 16/01/2026 SAFIYA MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(HSBN)

KALLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MALAMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

235 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALSHAB T S 

SHIBU T H (FTHR) THULUVANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

ASARIMOLAM, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

236 16/01/2026 MAHESHWAR P B VIDYA P S (MTHR) PALAKKATTEL ,
11/130A, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR  
VILLAGE, METHALA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

237 16/01/2026 Agnes Antony Antony (FTHR) Puthenpura Pullan, 
Nedungapra, Vengoor 

East, Aruvappara, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

238 16/01/2026 LINCY VARGHESE BIJU JACOB (HSBN) PALLIYELIKARA 
THURUTHI, 
ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

239 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sajad V S Salim V A (FTHR) vadakkan house, 290, 
mampilly parayankudy 

road, perumbavoor , 
mudickal, Perumbavoor, 
683547, kunnathannadu

  

240 16/01/2026 RAMLA T S MUHAMMED (HSBN) PALLATHUKADAVIL, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 16/01/2026 Ajitha K A AYAPPANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Kuzhuppillymoola, 
Marottichuvadu, 

Arakkapady, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

242 16/01/2026 AMINA ASMI T S JINSHAD P M (HSBN) PALAMOODAN 
HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

243 16/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI G G GOPAN (FTHR) SREENANDANAM 
HOUSE, PANKULAM 

ROAD 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

244 16/01/2026 BIJU T V VARGHESE (FTHR) THEKKUMAMATTATHIL, 
MARUTHU ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 16/01/2026 MINHA UMMAR K B UMMAR (FTHR) KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

246 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SALIM SALIM (HSBN) 10/234, ATTAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 16/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI V R RAJAN V K (FTHR) VELLARMALI 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKKOD, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD P O, 
683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

248 16/01/2026 SHAISTHA SAGEER MUHAMMAD 
SAGEER (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

249 16/01/2026 CENNA ALIAS ALIAS K PAUL (FTHR) KANIYADAN, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

250 16/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM K M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
K A (FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

251 16/01/2026 IHZAN UL HAQ K M K I MEERAN (FTHR) 29/209/KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 16/01/2026 SHAMNAS K M MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(FTHR)

KALLIKUNNEL, 
MALAMURI, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

253 16/01/2026 ARJUN SHAJI SHAJI P R (FTHR) 12/430,PARAMELKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KAYYUTHIYAL, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

254 16/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF E A ABUBACKER (FTHR) ETTIYATIRA HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 
EDAVOOR, 

EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

255 16/01/2026 FAWAZ HASAN 
ETTIYATTIRA 

MARACKAR 
HASSAINAR (FTHR)

ETTIYATTIRA 
HOUSE, 

ONAMBILLY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

256 16/01/2026 Ben Samuel Samuel K J (FTHR) KAVALACKAL H, 
KURICHILAKODE, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

257 16/01/2026 FAWAZ PAREED S A PAREED (FTHR) 29/288 A/ 
SRAMBICKAL, 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

258 16/01/2026 ANOOJA SNEHAJITH 
K

SNEHAJITH KUMAR 
K S (FTHR)

KOOTAPLAKKAL 
KALARICKAL, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

259 16/01/2026 SOUMYA A D JEEMON P S (HSBN) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

260 16/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K A ASHARAF K A (FTHR) KADAYANKODAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

261 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAJI ABDHUL KHADHER 
(FTHR)

KALLIKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MALAMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

262 16/01/2026 RENJUSHA BIJU BIJU (HSBN) THEKKUMMATTATHIL, 
MARUTHU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMABVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

263 16/01/2026 BASIL ELDHO ELDHO K O (FTHR) KOLLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

264 16/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA V R RASHEEDALI V H 
(FTHR)

VANIYAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

265 16/01/2026 AJAY SHAJI SHAJI P R (FTHR) 12/430, 
PARAMELKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KAYYUTHIYAL, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

266 16/01/2026 Anna Antony Antony (FTHR) Puthenpura Pullan, 
Nedungapra, Vengoor 

East, Aruvappara, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

267 16/01/2026 ANAS T A ABDUL BASHEER T 
A (FTHR)

THOTTATHIKUDY, 
VENGOLA, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

268 16/01/2026 JOMAL K JOSE JOSE K O (FTHR) KOLLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

269 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
K M

K I MEERAN (FTHR) 29/209/KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

270 16/01/2026 CHAKKALAYIL 
KIRAN CHAND 

C A CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

271 16/01/2026 SUMAM KUMARAN (FTHR) THATHUPARA, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTAM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
PERUMPAVOOR

  

272 16/01/2026 MANEESHA P S JIYAS P S (HSBN) PUTHIRI, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

273 16/01/2026 ANU K PAUL PAULOSE K V (FTHR) KOLLENKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKOTTUKULANGARA, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

274 16/01/2026 O M VARGHESE MATHAI (FTHR) ORAVATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

275 16/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA RASHEED P M (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMABVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

276 16/01/2026 REJI VEERAS C S (FTHR) CHIRACKAKUDY, 
ORNA, VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

277 16/01/2026 JOJI C P KIRAN CHAND 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAYIL, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

278 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAAN P S

SALIM P B (FTHR) 13/228 A 1 
PALLATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 16/01/2026 RASEENA NOUFAL NOUFAL E A (HSBN) EDAPARAMBAN, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

280 16/01/2026 KRISHNA MANOJ ARJUN K S (HSBN) KAVALACKAL 
HOUSE, 

AYYANCHIRANGARA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

281 16/01/2026 RAGI BAIJU T S (HSBN) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
NAMBILLY, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

282 16/01/2026 AZEENA P A MOHAMED SALIM P 
A (HSBN)

PEREPARMBIL, 
RAYONPURAM, 

VALLM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

283 16/01/2026 Afnitha Salim K P Salim (FTHR) Kanjirathinkal, 
Kunnakkattumala, 

Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  

284 16/01/2026 GAUTHAM C KIRAN C KIRAN CHAND 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

285 16/01/2026 SIDHARTH C KIRAN C KIRAN CHAND 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

286 16/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin Jereesh Ashraf (FTHR) Tharikpeediyakayil, MH 
Kavala, Vengola, 

Ponjassery, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

287 16/01/2026 AMAL SALEEM MOHAMED SALEEM 
P A (FTHR)

PEREPARAMBIL, 
RAYONPURAM, 

VALLAM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

288 16/01/2026 GAYATHRI DEVI RAMESH C S (HSBN) 12/19, CHERUKUTTA 
ILLAM, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

289 16/01/2026 HANNA SABU SABU P K (FTHR) 6/189/PATHICKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
KODANAD, 

ALATTUCHIRA P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

290 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED UMAR 
FATHAH P S 

SHIYAS P B (FTHR) PARELY, ONNAM 
MILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

291 16/01/2026 Fathima Rafeeque Rafeeque (FTHR) Kizhakkan, MH Kavala, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

292 16/01/2026 Amal Gopi Gopi (FTHR) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

293 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FATHAH

SUDHEER 
MANADATH (FTHR)

MANADATH HOUSE, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 

ARAKKAPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

294 16/01/2026 Ameen N J Abdul Jaleel N E 
(FTHR)

221, nooleli, 
asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

295 16/01/2026 Gopi Thevan (FTHR) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

296 16/01/2026 Thevan Kavili (WIFE) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

297 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIYAS SHIYAS P B (HSBN) PARELY, ONNAM 
MILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

298 16/01/2026 UMMU QULSOOM P 
S 

SHIYAS P B (FTHR) PARELY, ONNAM 
MILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

299 16/01/2026 Tinu Jose (FTHR) Kallookkadan, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

300 16/01/2026 Kunjumon Kunjukunju (FTHR) Thaliyanickal House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

301 16/01/2026 Abhilash Sivan (FTHR) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

302 16/01/2026 Anjana Thankachan Thomas M T (FTHR) Mavell, Mavelippady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

303 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
SREEKUMAR

Sreekumar M K (FTHR) Mundappillil House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

304 16/01/2026 Aarchana Ramachandran (FTHR) Madathilkudy, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

305 16/01/2026 Noyal Baby (FTHR) Muderippady 
Theckanath, Thottuva, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

306 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN K R 

RASHEED K A (FTHR) KANNANTHURUTH 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
ARAKAPADY, 

VENGOLA WEST, 
683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

307 16/01/2026 Muhammed khalis R Razak (FTHR) Mookada, vallam, 
chelamattam, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
kunnathunad

  

308 16/01/2026 Tess Maria Tomy (FTHR) Pangola, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

309 16/01/2026 Muhammad Shammas 
M S 

Shamsudheen (FTHR) Malekkudy, 
Mukkuttinada, Vengola, 

Ponjassery, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

310 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NUSRINE 
K R 

RASHEED K A (FTHR) KANNANTHURUTH 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
ARAKAPADY, 

VENGOLA WEST, 
683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

311 16/01/2026 Saranya E C Sivan (FTHR) Edappara, Aimury, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

312 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
P N

NISHAD P K (FTHR) PUTHIRI HOUSE, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

313 16/01/2026 Judes Sani (FTHR) Panelikudy, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

314 16/01/2026 Sahad M S Sudeer M P (FTHR) Mudackal, Onnammile, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
KunathuNadu

  

315 16/01/2026 Shamna K A Abdul Rahman (FTHR) Kizhakkan, MH Kavala, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

316 16/01/2026 Asaf Shamsudheen Shamsudheen (FTHR) Thumbamolam, 
Vattatharapady, 

Arakkapady, Vengola, 
683556, kunnathunad

  

317 16/01/2026 Neenu Jordy (FTHR) Thekkanath, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

318 16/01/2026 Anandhu Jayakumar Jayakumar N (FTHR) Thekkevila House, T C 
John Lane, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

319 16/01/2026 Aneeta Theresa George (FTHR) Thazhathepuram, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

320 16/01/2026 Pooja Prakash Prakash K K (FTHR) Kolakkattu, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

321 16/01/2026 Alan Baby (FTHR) Kureeckal, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

322 16/01/2026 ASWANI 
MURUKESAN

Murukesan T N (FTHR) Thattamparambil House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

323 16/01/2026 Senna Varghese (FTHR) Thottankara, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

324 16/01/2026 Sindhu Kochol (FTHR) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

325 16/01/2026 Akhila Gopi (FTHR) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

326 16/01/2026 Akhil Gopi (FTHR) Chudalaparambil, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

327 16/01/2026 Ashin Benny (FTHR) Chirayath, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

328 16/01/2026 ASWIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T R 
(FTHR)

THOZHELY, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


